
 
Middletown Middle School 

2015-2016 Girls Basketball Schedule 
Wed, November18  Scrimmage vs. Delhi  A 4:30/5:45  
Mon, November 30  Picture Day     MMS 
Tues, December 1  @Rapid Run    A 4:30/5:45 
Thurs, December 3  vs. Garfield    H 4:30/5:45 
Tues, December 8  vs. Hopewell    H 4:30/5:45  
Thurs, December 17 vs. Liberty    H 4:30/5:45  
Mon, January 4  @Fairfield White   A 4:30/5:45 
Tues, January 5  @Sycamore Gold   A 4:30/5:45 
Thurs, January 7  vs. Princeton Gray   H 4:30/5:45 
Tues, January 12  @Mason White   A 4:30/5:45  
Thurs, January 14  vs. Ridge     H 4:30/5:45  
Wed, January 20  vs. Mason Green   H 4:30/5:45 
Sat, January 23  @LWest HS vs.Plains  A 9:00/10:15 
Mon, January 25  @Bridgetown    A 4:30/5:45 
Wed, January 27  vs. Fairfield Red   H 4:30/5:45 
Tues, February 2  @Sycamore Green   A 4:30/5:45 
 

Go Middies!! 


